Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
 S
h
e
e

Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
Ordering Information >>
ISCOM6820-GP-AC GPON OLT SYSTEM,
Including:
ISCOM6820 Chassis *1 + ISCOM6820-MCUA *1 + ISCOM6820-GPSC *1+ RPA1302-220D4805 *1 + ISCOM6820-3-FANS380
*1 (16* GPON SFP ports, 2* 10GE(SFP+), 1* fan, 1* AC input, without SFP modules)
Optional:
slot 2&4 are vacant, ISCOM6820 MCUA workable in slot 2 and GP16 workable in slot 4, 32 GPON in Max
ISCOM6820-GP-DC/D GPON OLT SYSTEM
Including:
ISCOM6820 Chassis *1 + ISCOM6820-MCUA *1 + ISCOM6820-GPSC *1 + RPD1303-48D4805 *2 + ISCOM6820-3-FANS380
*1+ ISCOM6820-APWR*1
(16* GPON SFP ports, 2* 10GE(SFP+), 1* fan, 2* DC input by two separated power cards , without SFP modules)
Optional:
slot 2&4 are vacant, ISCOM6820 MCUA workable in slot 2 and GP16 workable in slot 4, 32 GPON in Max
ISCOM6820-MCUA MCU & Uplink card, slot 1&2.
Providing 2*10G SFP+ ports (1000M/s is supported in slot 1 only), 1 Console (RJ45) for local management and 1 SNMP
(RJ45) for out-of-band management. (without SFP modules)
ISCOM6820-GPSC Basic service card, 16*GPON SFP ports, integrated with main controller, Slot 3 only.
For spare parts ordering.
(without SFP modules)
ISCOM6800-GP16 GPON card, 16* GPON SFP ports, slot 4 only.(without SFP modules)
ISCOM6800-GE16 GE card, 16* GE SFP ports, slot 4 only.（without SFP modules）
RPA1302-220D4805 110V/220V AC power module (single input), slot 5, for spare parts ordering.
RPD1303-48D4805 -48V DC Power module (single module, single input), slot 5&7, for spare parts ordering.
ISCOM6820-APWR Dual DC power module tray, for spare parts ordering.
ISCOM6820-3-FANS380 Intelligent fan (only for ISCOM6820), for spare parts ordering.
PAD500-220S48 1U, 19'' mountable rack rectifier chassis. Totally 2 slots for AC/DC pluggable rectifier module RPA1501-S-220S48. Each
slot supplies -48VDC and max 500W output by 110/220 VAC power input (SISO). The RPA1501-S-220S48 must be ordered
separately. (Only for ISCOM6820)
RPA1501-S-220S48 AC/DC pluggable rectifier module, supplies -48VDC and max 500W output by 110/220 VAC power input (SISO). Must